1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Motor Controls16–66
Shunt release
Shunt releases are used for electrically trip-
ping the MSP. These units are easily
installed inside the MSP and are offered in
120 and 220/240 volt AC versions.
Undervoltage release
Undervoltage releases are also installed

one normally open contact and one
normally closed contact. The Shunt Release
trips when voltage is applied (120V or
220V). With the Undervoltage Release,
your motor is protected from a low voltage
situation.
MS Series MSP Selection Guide
Motor Starter/Protector and Accessories
Part Number Price Description
MS25-16 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from .1 to .16A
MS25-25 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from .16 to .25A
MS25-40 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from .25 to .4A
MS25-63 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from .4 to .63A
MS25-100 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from .63 to 1A
MS25-160 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 1 to 1.6A
MS25-250 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from .1.6 to 2.5A
MS25-400 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 2.5 to 4A
MS25-630 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 4 to 6.3A
MS25-1000 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 6.3 to 10A
MS25-1600 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 10 to 16A
MS25-2000 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 16 to 20A
MS25-2500 <---> Motor starter protector with thermal overload release, setting range from 20 to 25A
MS25-PS11 <---> Auxiliary Switch, 1 N.O. contact, 1 N.C. contact
MS25-A120 <---> 120V/60Hz Shunt Release
MS25-A220 <---> 220V/60Hz Shunt Release
MS25-U220 <---> 220V/60Hz UnderVoltage Release
MS25-U440 <---> 440V/60Hz UnderVoltage Release
UMP45 <---> Din Rail Adapter Plate
MS25 Series Motor Starter/Protector Short Circuit Instantaneous
Trip Current and Back-up Fuse Recommendations*
Manual Starter/
Protector Part Number
Short Circuit
Trip Current 1
Short Circuit Breaking
Capacity (kA)
Max Back-Up Fuses
Class CC or Class J
2220/240VAC 460/480VAC
MS25-16 1.9 100 100 * *
MS25-25 2.6 100 100 * *
MS25-40 4.4 100 100 * *
MS25-63 8 100 100 * *
MS25-100 11 100 100 * *
MS25-160 19 100 100 * *
MS25-250 30 100 3 * 25
MS25-400 42 100 3 * 35
MS25-630 69 100 3 * 50